
Public Holidays / Closures 

The VFS Global Hungary Visa application centre/s will close for business on the following public holidays 

in 2021: 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

01-Jan Friday New Year’s Day 

15-Mar Monday National Day Hungary 

02-Apr Friday Good Friday 

05-Apr Monday Easter Monday 

03-May Monday Early May bank holiday 

24-May Monday Pentecost Hungary 

31-May Monday Spring bank holiday 

20-Aug Friday National Day Hungary 

30-Aug Monday Summer bank holiday 

01-Nov Monday All Saints’ Day Hungary 

24-Dec Friday Christmas Eve  Hungary 

27-Dec Monday Christmas Day (substitute day) 

28-Dec Tuesday Boxing Day (substitute day) 

 


